
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

SYNCHRONISED 3m SPRINGBOARD MIXED
FINAL

Event 105

08 AUG 2018 - 13:30

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz ASSISTANT vd KONIJNENBURG Frans 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 NOVOTNA Hana 

EXECUTION 2 CHOBANOV Georgi SYNCHRO 2 FONTANAL Ingrid 

EXECUTION 3 JENSEN Kim Daniel SYNCHRO 3 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 4 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 4 AZORIN Daniel 

 SYNCHRO 5 SZEKFFY Nora 

RESERVE SEPPANEN Jouni RESERVE  

1 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 97.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00 169.80
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 244.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 69.30 313.50

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997

REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.00 100.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 168.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.60 235.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.47 308.67 4.83

3 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 90.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 153.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 66.60 220.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.61 291.81 21.69

4 FAATZ Pascal Maurice NED 10 APR 1997

JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 42.00 88.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 151.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 214.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90 278.10 35.40

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 88.20
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20 149.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 212.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 62.10 274.50 39.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40 47.40
101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 94.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30 154.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90 218.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.00 272.40 41.10

7 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 92.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 146.40
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.45 206.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.20 268.05 45.45

8 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 92.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 56.70 149.10
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.64 208.74
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.28 265.02 48.48

9 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989

PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
301B 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 84.00
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.08 136.08
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.96 173.04
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.30 233.34 80.16

10 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

301B 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.80 34.80
5132D 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 72.60
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 121.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.68 170.88
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 36.96 207.84 105.66
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